
 
 

 

Event Date Time  Tournament Guarantees Buy-in 

1 Wednesday, April 22, 2015 12:00 Noon  Omaha High / Low $5,000 $140 

2 Wednesday, April 22, 2015 6:00 PM  NLH Deep Stack $10,000 $125 

3-1A Thursday, April 23, 2015 11:00 AM  No Limit  Hold’em  Day 1A 

    $50,000 

$80 

3-1B Thursday, April 23, 2015 6:00 PM  No Limit  Hold’em Day 1B $80 

3-1C Friday, April 24, 2015 11:00 AM  No Limit  Hold’em Day 1C $80 

3-1D Friday, April 24, 2015 6:00 PM  No Limit  Hold’em Day 1D $80 

3-1E Saturday, April 25, 2015 11:00 AM  No Limit  Hold’em Day 1E $80 

3-1F Saturday, April 25, 2015 6:00 PM  No Limit  Hold’em Day 1F $80 

3-2 Sunday, April 26, 2015 1:00 PM Day 2  

4 Sunday, April 26, 2015 12:00 Noon  NLH Deep Stack/ Turbo/Bounty $4,000 $80 

5 Sunday, April 26, 2015 6:00 PM  NLH Double Green Chip Bounty $10,000 $200 

6 Monday, April 27, 2015 6:00 PM  NLH Deep Stack $10,000 $125 

7 Tuesday, April 28, 2015 12:00 Noon  NLH $2,500 $80 

8 Tuesday, April 28, 2015 6:00 PM  NLH $10,000 $94 

9 Wednesday, April 29, 2015 12:00 Noon  Omaha High / Low $5,000 $140 

10-1A Wednesday, April 29,2015 7:00 PM  
No Limit  Hold’em 
Deep Stack Day 1A 

 
$250,000 

$350 

10-1B Thursday, April 30, 2015 11:00 AM  
No Limit  Hold’em 
Deep Stack Day 1B 

$350 

10-1C Thursday, April 30, 2015 7:00 PM  
No Limit  Hold’em 
Deep Stack Day 1C 

$350 

10-1D Friday, May 1, 2015 11:00 AM  
No Limit  Hold’em 
Deep Stack Day 1D 

$350 

10-1E Friday, May 1, 2015 7:00 PM  
No Limit  Hold’em 
Deep Stack Day 1E 

$350 

10-1F Saturday, May 2, 2015 11:00 AM  
No Limit  Hold’em 
Deep Stack Day 1F 

$350 

10-1G Saturday, May 2, 2015 7:00 PM  
No Limit  Hold’em 
Deep Stack Day 1G 

$350 

10-2 Sunday, May 3, 2015 1:00 PM Day 2  

11 Sunday, May 3, 2015 12:00 Noon  NLH Deep Stack/Turbo/ Bounty  $4,000 $80 

12 Sunday, May 3, 2015 6:00 PM  NLH Black Chip Bounty $12,000 $240 

 

 

 

 

 


